MpatnK NpohmnakTUYeCcKnx pabor

MMyHKT Oata
BeLlaHuA
O605Hb 03.10.2023r.
Cymxa 05.10.2023r.
Benas 06.10.2023r.
Kypck 16.10.2023r.
JInnoBunk 16.10.2023r.
(CoBeTtckuii
paioH)

www.kursk.rtrs.ru

Mporpammsbl

PTPC-1, PTPC-2

PTPC-1, PTPC-2

PTPC-1, PTPC-2

PTPC-1,
PTPC-2,
Pagno Poccuu,
Pagno Mask,
Pagno Bectn
dM,
JopoxkHoe
paano,
paano LLiaHCoH,
Hatue pagvo,
Pagwno 7,
Pagno Oava.

PTPC-1,
PTPC-2,
Pagno Poccumn

Bpema

10.00-
16.00

10.00-
16.00

10.00-
16.00

2.00-
11.00

2.00-
11.00

MpunoxeHwne 1

MyHuuunanbHble
paiioHbl Kypckoi
obnacTw,
nonagaroLime nog
OTK/II0YEHUE Ha Bpems
nponnakTuKkmn

OOBOSHCKNIA paioH;
MpUCTEHCKWUIA paiioH

CymKaHCKMNIA paiioH;
Benosckuii parioH

BenoBckuiA paioH;
CymKaHCKuin paiioH

r. Kypck;
r. Kypyartos;
KypcKkuii paiioH;
daTexcKuii paioH;
CO/HLEBCKNIA paiioH;
30/10TYXMHCKWIA paiioH;
IMOHbLIPOBCKWIA PainoH;
LLLMrpOBCKWiA paiioH;
Me/BEHCKMiA palioH;
OKTABPLCKMIA paioH;
KypuaToBCKUIA paiioH;
JTbroBCKWiA paiioH;

YepeMUCUHOBCKINIA PaiioH;
KacTopeHCKuin palioH;
COBETCKMIN paioH;
TUMCKWIA paiioH;
LLLMrpoBCKWiA palioH;
["OpLUEYEHCKMIA PaiioH;
MaHTYpPOBCKMiA PaiioH.

doukursk@rtrn.ru
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